VUID
1184467178
1099261649
1151000609
1101248514
1101248522
1101220956
1100926365
1101218480
1174241372
1114042326
1101143452
1101221051
1101221067
1100824491
1101238239
1111018407
1199915644
1101190132
1101190145
1100892259
1100883701
1100883084
1206637621
1100735910
1166459362
1100797631
1099535944
1099587446
1100733646
1100761589
1100797263
1101237661

Returned Ballot by Mail 12-09-2024

Precinct Full Name

2118 ALLEN, ROSIE LEE

3078 ALLEN, TERRI M

3049 ANDERSON, BOBBIE SMITH
3049 BROCK, CAROL ANN

3049 BROCK, RANDY LEE

3127 BRYAN, JULIUS EASTAR JR

3065 CARDENAS, LINDA JEAN

3065 CHANDY, JOSEPH C

3065 CHANDY, MARIAMMA J

2118 CHOW, FRANKLIN

3127 COLEMAN, STEVEN JAMES
3127 COX, DAVID BARKER

3127 COX, KAY S

3049 CYPRIAN, FRANK EDWARD
3127 DUCK, KIMBERLY JANET

3049 DUNN, KAREN J

3065 FIORI, MARITA PRADO

3127 FRIDYE, GARY VANCE

3127 FRIDYE, PATRICIA BUSKER
3065 GEORGE, ALEYAMMA IDICULLA
3065 GEORGE, JOSEPH KIZHAKEDATH
3065 HARRIS, MINNIE JUNE

3049 JONES, CHRISTINE DELORIS
2118 KIEF, MARY LYNN

2118 KIEF, WILLIAM DAVID

3049 LE, PHONG VAN

3078 LOTT, ANDREW A I

3078 LOTT, LINDA DAVIS

3049 MARTINDALE, KENNETH RAY
3049 MATHEW, ALEYAMMA THOMAS
3049 MATHEW, CHARLES KURAMPUKALAYI
3065 MATHEW, THAKADIYIL V

Ballot Sent City
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

Return Date

12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED

Ballot Status



1100734723
1101230382
1101230395
1206627969
1099795532
1203829412
1099102940
1100908967
2167173931
1100799014
1220021615
1099083563
1099395498
2191814921
1099495738
2191815036
1101229608
1100734504
1100743568
1100743575
2168892714
1100882129

3049 MCCRAW-FULLER, BARBARA SUE

3127 MORRIS, CHARLES FRANKLIN
3127 MORRIS, ELIZABETH BRAHM
3049 REMY, RHONA MARIE

3127 RICHTER, SALLY J

3065 RIERA'Y MASEDA, ENRIQUE ANTONIO

2118 ROLLS, THOMAS LEWIS
3065 SADIKI, LEE AHMAD

3065 SADIKI, PEARL MCFADDEN
3049 SEWELL, SHIRLEY WILLIAMS
3049 SHAW, EUNICE MORRELL
2118 SIMMONS, BURNET SMILEY
2171 SMITH, ALAN FOSTER

2118 SMITH, CHARLES LINCOLN JR
2171 SMITH, JANET SUE

2118 SMITH, SHERYL ELAINE
3127 SOTOLONGO, MARY LOU
3049 SPENCER, DORIS OBEE

3049 SZYDLOWSKI, MARK JOSEPH
3049 SZYDLOWSKI, MARTHA
3049 WASHINGTON, CAROLYN L
3065 ZINN, NOEL DONALD

MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY
MISSOURI CITY

12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED
12/9/2024 RECEIVED



